
Show Resul t s f or  Char l ene Pew on 08/ 12/ 23
at  Twi st ed Bi t  Ar ena Ar ena,  Venet a,  OR

PeeWee AM

   1st 25.949                 Shayla Schneider on Phoebe                    

   2nd 39.750                 Haiden Ashbaugh on Angel                      

                             OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                        

   1st 18.790 $ 60.00         Linnea Foster on Zuko    ***3500***                     

   2nd 18.816 $ 40.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru   ***3500***                

   3rd 19.042                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

   4th 19.108                 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood    ***3500***          

N/T    918.409                Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol  ***3500***     

                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                        

   1st 18.790 $ 60.00         Linnea Foster on Zuko    ***3500***                      

   2nd 18.816 $ 40.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru    ***3500***               

   3rd 18.869                 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol  ***3500***     

   4th 19.042                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

   5th 19.108                 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood     ***3500***         

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                        

   1st 17.995 $ 45.00         Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

   2nd 19.415 $ 30.00         Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

   3rd 21.916                 Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket" 

   4th 23.942                 Lindsey Moughler on Pendleton on the Rox      

N/T    921.214                Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                        

   1st 17.995 $ 45.00         Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

   2nd 21.916                 Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket" 

N/T    921.214                Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

                           BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                       

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1426.00, Rider count = 48         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.675 $179.00         Jessica McMahon on Catty Cash Biankus         

   2nd 17.847 $137.00         Jessica McMahon on Rock E Fire Water          

   3rd 17.850 $100.00         Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan        

   4th 17.954                 Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    

   5th 17.995                 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

   6th 18.092                 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.260 $163.00         Amanda Marriott on Wish                       
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   2nd 18.292 $125.00         Madison Dunn on Docs Starlike Dixie           

   3rd 18.561 $ 91.00         Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   

   4th 18.596                 Kenzie Morgan on L Bar D Brooks and Run       

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.761 $143.00         Steve Victor on Famous Beauty Queen           

   2nd 18.768 $110.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   3rd 18.790 $ 80.00         Linnea Foster on Zuko                         

   4th 18.816                 Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru                  

   5th 18.849                 Skylar Jersey on Kermit                       

   6th 18.893                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             

   7th 18.929                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   8th 18.983                 Amanda Marriott on Bobbi                      

   9th 19.031                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    

  10th 19.042                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

  11th 19.091                 Karen Richter on Turkey by the Bridge         

  12th 19.108                 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood             

  13th 19.286                 Shannon Prater on Cool Smart N Gold           

  14th 19.320                 Kym Van Bergen on Royal Peptocat              

  15th 19.324                 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

  16th 19.374                 Amanda Marriott on Ima Spendy Kinda Guy       

  17th 19.415                 Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

  18th 19.449                 Taylor Howard on Kajha                        

  19th 19.464                 Addison Westbrooks on Ruler                   

  20th 19.564                 Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin                   

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.890 $128.00         Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

   2nd 20.197 $ 98.00         Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

   3rd 20.347 $ 71.00         Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

   4th 20.359                 Lexi Kenworthy on SM Blue Fire Fly            

   5th 20.539                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

   6th 21.562                 Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

   7th 21.784                 Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"    

   8th 21.916                 Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket" 

   9th 22.445                 Cheyenne Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks     

  10th 23.942                 Lindsey Moughler on Pendleton on the Rox      

  11th 24.078                 Jackie Hamper on Docs Remuda Cat              

  12th 35.536                 Betty Ramerman on Dodger                      

N/T    917.596                Jessica McMahon on Fash Cash Biankus          

N/T    918.396                Brittani Ponder on Daizy Duke                 

N/T    918.409                Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol      

N/T    918.915                Lexi Kenworthy on This Stoli Can Seat         

N/T    921.214                Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

N/T    921.657                Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman       



                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   868.00, Rider count = 31         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.675 $160.00         Jessica McMahon on Catty Cash Biankus         

   2nd 17.847 $123.00         Jessica McMahon on Rock E Fire Water          

   3rd 17.850 $ 90.00         Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan        

   4th 17.954                 Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    

   5th 17.995                 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

   6th 18.092                 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.761 $123.00         Steve Victor on Famous Beauty Queen           

   2nd 18.768 $ 95.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   3rd 18.790 $ 69.00         Linnea Foster on Zuko                         

   4th 18.816                 Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru                  

   5th 18.869                 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol      

   6th 18.893                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             

   7th 18.929                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   8th 19.031                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    

   9th 19.042                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

  10th 19.091                 Karen Richter on Turkey by the Bridge         

  11th 19.108                 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood             

  12th 19.286                 Shannon Prater on Cool Smart N Gold           

  13th 19.320                 Kym Van Bergen on Royal Peptocat              

  14th 19.374                 Amanda Marriott on Ima Spendy Kinda Guy       

  15th 19.415                 Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.846 $ 90.00         Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

   2nd 19.890 $ 69.00         Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

   3rd 20.111 $ 50.00         Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

   4th 20.539                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

   5th 21.916                 Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket" 

   6th 22.295                 Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"    

   7th 22.445                 Cheyenne Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks     

   8th 35.536                 Betty Ramerman on Dodger                      

N/T    917.596                Jessica McMahon on Fash Cash Biankus          

N/T    919.472                Kenzie Morgan on L Bar D Brooks and Run       

                                                                               

                         BSCC Jackpot in BSCC Qualifier                     

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.197 $ 50.00         Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 35.536 $ 34.00         Betty Ramerman on Dodger                      

N/T    900.000                Kenzie Morgan on L Bar D Brooks and Run       
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                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.768 $ 23.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.890 $ 17.00         Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.916 $ 13.00         Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket" 

                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.768 $ 23.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.890 $ 17.00         Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.916 $ 13.00         Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket" 

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                        

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   122.50, Rider count = 7          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.092 $ 74.00         Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

   2nd 18.377                 Isabelle Hefley on Ms. Cashin Frenchman       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.359 $ 49.00         Lexi Kenworthy on SM Blue Fire Fly            

   2nd 20.755                 Kaside Ashbaugh on Bailey                     

   3rd 21.385                 Kaylee Andresen on Trigger                    

   4th 21.667                 Kaside Ashbaugh on Dash                       

N/T    918.915                Lexi Kenworthy on This Stoli Can Seat         

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    17.50, Rider count = 1          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.092 $ 18.00         Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   122.50, Rider count = 7          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.851 $ 53.00         Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin                   

   2nd 19.890                 Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

   3rd 20.284                 Breonna Lindberg on Payday                    

                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 20.359 $ 40.00         Lexi Kenworthy on SM Blue Fire Fly            

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.922 $ 29.00         Kaylee Andresen on Trigger                    

   2nd 22.979                 Betty Beach on See Rebel Run                  

   3rd 24.468                 Logan Kazarian on Moony                       

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    35.00, Rider count = 2          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.890 $ 21.00         Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.772 $ 14.00         Kaylee Andresen on Trigger                    



   1st 18.790 $ 60.00         Linnea Foster on Zuko    ***3500***                     

   2nd 18.816 $ 40.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru   ***3500***                

   4th 19.108                 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood    ***3500***          

N/T    918.409                Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol  ***3500***     

   1st 18.790 $ 60.00         Linnea Foster on Zuko    ***3500***                      

   2nd 18.816 $ 40.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru    ***3500***               

   3rd 18.869                 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol  ***3500***     

   5th 19.108                 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood     ***3500***         




